Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name

FFGID

Pronouns

Date

Leader

Chancellor Palpatine, Playing Both Sides

Base Sundari

UNITS
Count: 49

3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
1x
2X
1x
2X
3X
2X
3X
2X
1x
2X
2X
2X
1x
2X

Lothal Insurgent [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Kuiil [SHD]

Yoda [SOR]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Death Trooper [SHD]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
Village Protectors [SHD]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]

The Client [SHD]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]

Lom Pyke [SHD]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
4-LOM [SHD]

Gideon Hask [SOR]

Rey [SHD]

Chewbacca [SOR]

Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD]
Count Dooku [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]
Redemption [SOR]
Avenger [SOR]

EVENTS
Count: 6

2X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]

Rival's Fall [SHD]

Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/GryudzWa
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




